
AGENDA 

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP 

OCTOBER 4-5, 1993 

Chincoteague Rm., Bldg. El04 
Wallops Flight Facility 

Wallops Island, VA 

Monday, October 4, 1993 

8:30 W. Neupert Preliminary Remarks and Review of Agenda 

8:45 J. McGoogan Welcome-Introduction to Wallops Flight Facility 

9:00 P. DeMinco Programmatic Issues 

9:45 J. Viera Brazil Dip Equator Campaign Status 

10:05 Coffee Break 

10:20 P. Ward Aspects of Experiment Viewing Time 

11:00 D. Wilcox Terrier-Improved Orion Test Flight 

11:20 General Discussion 

12:00 Lunch 

1:00 Tour of On-base Facilities 

2:30 J. Randolph NASA's New Technology Initiatives and the 
Sounding Rocket Program 

3:00 J. Van Overeem Star Tracker Status 

3:30 Coffee Break 

3:45 R. Jablonski (Boeing Co.) 

4:30 

5:30 

Potential Applications of LEAP Technology 

Working Group Executive Session 

Adjourn 

15 min 

15 min 

45 min 

20 min 

40 min 

20 min 

90 min 

30 min 

30 min 

45 min 



Tuesday, October 5, 1993 

8:30 

10:00 P. 

10:15 E. 

10:30 w. 
11:00 B. 

11:45 W. 

12:00 

12:45 

2:00 

2:30 

Ward 

Ransome 

Powell 

Flowers 

Neupert 

Tour of Island Facilities 90 min 

LEAP Technology vs. Sounding Rocket Requirements 15 min 

New Athena Launcher & T&E Facilities at WSMR 15 min 

Review of Recent Telemetry Anomalies 30 min 

Developments at the Poker Flat Research Range 45 min 

Results of Questionnaire on Ph.D.Degrees granted 15 min 

Lunch 

Working Group Executive Session 

Wrap-up/Review of Action Items 

Adjourn 


